Welsh Hills School Dragon's Lair Fair

Saturday, April 26 ♦ 11 a.m. - 3 p.m. Food ♦ Fun ♦ Art ♦ Games ♦ Silent Auction

Founded in 1979, Welsh Hills School is a non-profit school that stands proudly as the only ISACS (Independent Schools of the Central States) accredited independent school in Licking County.

We educate children ages 18 months through grade twelve. As with so many independent schools, tuition covers only 70-80% of operational costs.

Non-profit, independent schools depend on fundraising to make up the difference.

All monies raised at this event will directly benefit Welsh Hills students.

Please submit items by March 24, 2025. Thank you!

welshhills.org • 740.522.2020 Need info? Please email: whsauction@welshhills.org
Thank you for supporting independent education in Licking County!

| Thank you for your support |
|----------------------------|
| WHS contact and phone: |

To enter items in the auction inventory, please visit: https://bit.ly ItemSubmissionForm or scan this QR code.





Tax ID 31-0967486
Welsh Hills School is qualified under Section
170 of the U.S. Internal Revenue Code to
receive gifts and contributions which are
deductible from income.







